
Resultatliste Hyttehol stemne 2006 
  
Aspirant 
  
 Mats Haugnes  Florø AR 49 48 50 147  94 241   

Karoline Erdal  Førde AR 45 45 46 136  98 234  
Junior 
  
1 Reidun Kr. Knapstad. Eikefjord J 50 49 50 149 100 249 100 349 
2 Hildegunn Gardset Ulvest.Ørskog J 50 50 50 150 98 248 100 348 
3 Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda J 49 50 50 149 100 249 99 348 
4 Eirik Haugland Haugen J 50 48 50 148 99 247 100 347 
5 Eirik Solheim Vårdal Florø  J 50 49 50 149 99 248 99 347 
6 Elisabeth Skudalsnes Gaular  J 49 49 50 148 99 247 100 347 
7 Halgeir Aalvik Florø   J 50 49 50 149 98 247 98 345 
8 Torstein Tafjord.Sykkylven  J 50 49 50 149 98 247 98 345 
9 Kristian Aarskog Sundnes J 50 48 50 148 99 247 97 344 
10 Eirik Folldal.Hovdeby. og Ørsta J 50 47 50 147 97 244 99 343 
11 Marianne Sudalsnes Gaular  J 50 46 50 146 97 243 99 342 
12 Benedikte Eide Ljøen.Sunnylven J 48 48 49 145 96 241 99 340 
13 John Olav Villanger Syvde  J 49 48 48 145 96 241 97 338 
14 Sverre Gardset Ulvestad Ørskog J 44 45 46 135 90 225 95 320 
15 Robert Inge Svoren Bryggja J 50 47 50 147 100 247 69 316 
  
Eldre Rekrutt 
  
1 Tor Inge Grebstad,Hov. og Ørsta ER 50 50 50 150 99 249 100 349 
2 Ole Martin Erdal Førde  ER 50 50 49 149 100 249 99 348 
3 Janne Tormodset Viksdalen ER 48 49 47 144 100 244 97 341 
4 Kurt Erik Nesje Stryn  ER 49 49 47 145 96 241 98 339 
  
  
Rekrutt 
  
1 Lars Haugnes Florø   R 50 48 50 148 99 247 98 345 
2 Jan Tore Aarskog      Sundnes  R 50 48 48 146 100 246 99 345 
3 Ole Andreas Eide Ljøen Sunnylven R 50 47 50 147 98 245 95 340 
4 Håkon Sætre Hovdebygda og Ørsta R 45 49 49 143 100 243 97 340 
5 Per Harald Homberset Hjartåbygda R 50 47 50 147 94 241 92 333 
6 Ole Kristian Lianes.Engesetdal/Skodje-R 47 50 48 145 94 239 92 331 
7 Eline Tuvset Vatne Søndre Land R 50 47 47 144 95 239 89 328 
8 Arild Solheim Vårdal   Florø    R 46 46 46 138 93 231 93 324 
9 Torstein Fivelstad Sunnylven R 43 46 47 136 94 230 93 323 
10 Arthur Ose Hovdebygda og Ørsta R 49 46 46 141 94 235 00 235 
  
V 65 
  
1 Oddmund Fivelstad. Sunnylven V65 50 49 50 149 100 249 100 349 
2 Harald Reiten Ålesund  V65 49 50 49 148 100 248 100 348 



3 Rolf Matvik Sunnylven  V65 50 50 49 149 100 249 99 348 
4 Gunnar Mjeltvik Sykkylven V65 49 50 50 149 100 249 98 347 
5 Ove Fylling Engeset/Skodje V65 49 50 50 149 98 247 100 347 
6 Harald Tandstad Sykkylven V65 48 50 49 147 99 246 99 345 
7 Georg Mykløy Aureosen  V65 49 48 50 147 98 245 99 344 
8 Pål Heggestad Stryn   V65 50 50 48 148 100 248 95 343 
9 Arnold Myrvoll Syvde  V65 50 50 49 149 99 248 94 342 
10 Petter Otto Nielsen.Langevåg  V65 50 48 49 147 96 243 98 341 
11 Norvald Husetuft Holsen  V65 46 50 49 145 97 242 99 341 
12 Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven V65 48 48 48 144 98 242 98 340 
13 Egil  Lindset Tresfjord  V65 48 50 46 144 96 240 96 336 
14 Jan Erik Øksvang.Sunnylven  V65 46 50 49 145 96 241 0 241 
  
V73 
  
1 Hermund FjørtoftHildre og Brattvåg V73 49 50 49 148 99 247 99 346 
2 John Løken  Hildre og Brattvåg V73 48 49 50 147 100 247 90 337 
3 Frits Norevik Vadheim    V73 45 48 49 142 98 240 94 334 
  
V55 
  
1 Erling Haugland Fana V55 50 49 50 149 98 247 99 346 
2 Svein Hoem Stryn  V55 50 49 50 149 99 248 94 342 
3 Wilfred Krùger.Sykkylv. V55 49 48 50 147 99 246 96 342 
4 Anton Jon Aarsk.Sundnes V55 49 49 50 148 95 243 98 341 
5 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg V55 49 47 45 141 99 240 97 337 
6 Alf Henrik Håker.Tresfj V55 49 43 50 142 95 237 98 335 
7 Erling Sylte Fiskå  V55 49 49 46 144 96 240 95 335 
8 Kristen Lotsberg.Nordb. V55 48 45 50 143 97 240 93 333 
9 Andr.Langeland.Holsen V55 48 46 48 142 92 234 98 332 
10 Astor Nyhaug.Langevåg V55 50 46 48 144 95 239 91 330 
11 Noralf Giske.Eng./Skod. V55 48 44 47 139 96 235 95 330 
12 Bård Øye.Sunnylven  V55 47 47 48 142 94 236 93 329 
13 Ole Petter Klokkset.E/S V55 45 46 48 139 95 234 95 329 
14 Paul Moen .Langevåg  V55 49 45 45 139 94 233 92 325 
15 John Blomli.Eng./Skodje V55 43 46 48 137 93 230 91 321 
16 Svanh.Mykløy.Aureosen V55 49 46 45 140 84 224 96 320 
  
Klasse 2-5 
  
1 Ole Magnus Bakken Løiten 4 49 49 49 147 99 246 98 344 
2 Svein Kåre Furre.Leikanger 5 50 48 49 147 97 244 99 343 
3 Jarle Tvinnerheim Markane-5 49 47 50 146 98 244 99 343 
4 Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen 5 50 46 49 145 99 244 98 342 
5 Kathrine Høybakk.Isf.og Ånd.sk.-5 48 48 49 145 97 242 100 342 
6 Andreas Solvik Markane-5 49 49 49 147 94 241 100 341 
7 Ole Arild Aa Hyen  5 50 49 48 147 98 245 96 341 
8 Vidar Hofseth Oslo Østre 5 50 46 48 144 95 239 100 339 
9 Geir Kjetil Aa Hope Hyen 5 50 46 48 144 97 241 98 339 
10 Magnar Isene Førde  5 47 48 49 144 96 240 99 339 



11 Dick Brevik Enges./Skodje 5 50 46 47 143 98 241 97 338 
12 Bjarte  Haugnes Florø 5 48 46 49 143 98 241 97 338 
13 Eirik Reksten Nordbygda 5 50 44 47 141 99 240 98 338 
14 Lars Halvard Ese.Balestrand 5 50 47 48 145 94 239 98 337 
15 Per Meel Balestrand 5 50 46 48 144 95 239 98 337 
16 Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 50 46 49 145 94 239 98 337 
17 Karl Tore Gjengstø.Ålesund 5 50 47 49 146 90 236 100 336 
18 Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 5 49 43 50 142 95 237 99 336 
19 Herman Erdal Førde  5 49 47 48 144 93 237 99 336 
19 Stian Tafjord Sykkylven 5 50 45 49 144 97 241 95 336 
21 Bård Aarseth Syvde  5 48 44 48 140 97 237 98 335 
22 Øystein Giske Enge./Skodje 4 50 43 50 143 95 238 97 335 
23 Leiv Reksten Nord  5 49 43 48 140 96 236 99 335 
24 Knut Riise Hovd. og Ørsta-4 48 43 48 139 96 235 99 334 
25 Olav Mundal Fjærland 4 49 47 49 145 90 235 98 333 
26 Trond Petter Lystad.Nordstrand-5 49 47 48 144 96 240 93 333 
27 Rolf henning Hide.Sundnes 4 50 42 47 139 95 234 98 332 
28 Magne Aarskog Sundnes-3 48 46 49 143 93 236 96 332 
29 Anita Lystad Hovde.og Ørsta-5 48 44 48 140 93 233 98 331 
30 Finn Atle Oldeide.Sykkylven 5 50 45 48 143 96 239 91 330 
  
Klasse 2 
  
1 Odd Arne Sætre Syvde 2 49 46 49 144 85 229 100 329 
2 Svein Sandvik  Fiskå 2 48 25 48 121 81 202 91 293 
3 Gunnar Gjengstø Ålesund-2 44 33 41 118 81 199 87 286 
4 Kåre Midthaug Ørskog 2 48 34 34 116 80 196 0 196 
  
Klasse 3 
  
1 Magne Aarskog Sundnes-3 48 46 49 143 93 236 96 332 
2 Anita Tormodset Viksdalen-3 48 42 44 134 92 226 97 323 
3 Arnstein HobersetHjartåbygda-3 49 36 47 132 92 224 96 320 
4 Johannes Kjøsnes Jølster 3 49 42 45 136 91 227 93 320 
5 Rune Kristoffersen.Langevåg 3 49 41 47 137 85 222 97 319 
6 Harald Fylling.Enges.dal/Skodje-3 48 37 47 132 93 225 94 319 
7 Magne Nesheim Eidsbygda-3 49 40 45 134 89 223 96 319 
8 Rasmus Guddal Oppstryn-3 44 42 46 132 91 223 96 319 
9 Rune Eide Gaular  3 49 38 48 135 85 220 97 317 
10 Ove Tomren Ørskog  3 49 42 46 137 87 224 92 316 
11 Terje Lundebrekke.Stadlandet-3 48 36 47 131 86 217 98 315 
12 Arnstein Ose.Hovdeb. og Ørsta-3 46 42 44 132 87 219 96 315 
13 Oddgeir Stokkevåg.Stadlandet-3 47 41 43 131 90 221 83 304 
14 Jarle Fausa Sykkylven 3 46 40 43 129 86 215 88 303 
15 Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven-3 50 39 48 137 90 227 59 286 
  
Klasse 4 
  
1 Ole Magnus Bakken.Løiten 4 49 49 49 147 99 246 98 344 
2 Øystein Giske.En.dal/Skodje 4 50 43 50 143 95 238 97 335 



3 Knut Riise.Hovd. og Ørsta 4 48 43 48 139 96 235 99 334 
4 Olav Mundal Fjærland 4 49 47 49 145 90 235 98 333 
5 Rolf henning Hide Sundnes-4 50 42 47 139 95 234 98 332 
6 Per Kjell Aaland Rand 4 50 42 45 137 93 230 97 327 
7 Arvid Eide Gaular  4 49 41 46 136 95 231 96 327 
8 Leif A. Fivelstad.Sunnylven 4 48 44 48 140 95 235 92 327 
9 Bernt Runde.Isfj. og Ånd.sk.lag-4 48 39 49 136 88 224 94 318 
10 Jan Ove Lotsberg.Nordbygda 4 50 43 46 139 77 216 95 311 
11 Torild Lystad.Hovdeb. og Ørsta-4 49 42 48 139 87 226 82 308 
12 Rune Nyborg Holm.Eidsvoll Verk-4 48 47 48 143 97 240 0 240 
13 jarle meldset Sykkylven 4 39 45 45 129 90 219 0 219 
14 Ottar Hauge Ørskog  4 44 46 41 131 87 218 0 218 
  
Klasse 5 
  
1 Svein Kåre Furre.Leikanger 5 50 48 49 147 97 244 99 343  Gylt medalje 
2 Jarle Tvinnerheim-Markane 5 49 47 50 146 98 244 99 343 
3 Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen 5 50 46 49 145 99 244 98 342 
4 Kathrine Høybakk.Isfj. og Ånd. -5 48 48 49 145 97 242 100 342 
5 Andreas Solvik-Markane 5 49 49 49 147 94 241 100 341 
6 Ole Arild Aa Hyen  5 50 49 48 147 98 245 96 341 
7 Vidar Hofseth Oslo Østre 5 50 46 48 144 95 239 100 339 
8 Geir Kjetil Aa Hope Hyen 5 50 46 48 144 97 241 98 339 
9 Magnar Isene Førde  5 47 48 49 144 96 240 99 339 
10 Dick Brevik Enges./Skodje 5 50 46 47 143 98 241 97 338 
11 Bjarte  Haugnes-Florø  5 48 46 49 143 98 241 97 338 
12 Eirik Reksten Nordbygda 5 50 44 47 141 99 240 98 338 
13 Lars Halvard Ese  Balestrand 5 50 47 48 145 94 239 98 337 
14 Per Meel Balestrand 5 50 46 48 144 95 239 98 337 
15 Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 50 46 49 145 94 239 98 337 
16 Karl Tore Gjengstø-Ålesund 5 50 47 49 146 90 236 100 336 
17 Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 5 49 43 50 142 95 237 99 336 
18 Herman Erdal Førde  5 49 47 48 144 93 237 99 336 
18 Stian Tafjord Sykkylven 5 50 45 49 144 97 241 95 336 
20 Bård Aarseth Syvde  5 48 44 48 140 97 237 98 335 
21 Leiv Reksten Nordbygda 5 49 43 48 140 96 236 99 335 
22 Trond Petter Lystad Nordstrand-5 49 47 48 144 96 240 93 333 
23 Anita Lystad.Hovdeb. og Ørsta-5 48 44 48 140 93 233 98 331 
24 Finn Atle Oldeide. Sykkylven 5 50 45 48 143 96 239 91 330 
25 Roy Cato Hopland Rand 5 49 43 48 140 93 233 95 328 
26 Lennart Henden-Syvde 5 48 43 45 136 93 229 97 326 
27 Inge R Fivelstad-Ålesund 5 48 44 44 136 93 229 97 326 
28 Siv Hege Klokset Råde 5 50 45 48 143 90 233 92 325 
29 Paul O. Vatne Nordstrand 5 48 43 45 136 92 228 95 323 
 


